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Questions

Provoke means

Sanctum means

Lardar means

Prospects means

Oculist is

Invade means

Armour means

Reveal means

Wonderful, but

Abandon means

expert

could never have been discovered in a lab like this

Sir Alexander Fleming died in 1955 at the age of

Wonderful, but

could never have been discovered in a lab like this

1 did not do any thing, Nature makes penicillin, | just

Fleming was knighted in 1944, and awarded Nobel prize for Medicine in

The next step was to produce the anti-bacterial the mould

Answers Choice

. rouse to activity
poke

. prick

. pluck

. bad

. noly place
. notorious
. useless

. loving

. large

. store room
. laddar

examination
branches
progress
expectations

eye
nose

bone
lungs

invite
attack
caress
cover

cloth cover
paper cover
metal cover
screen cover

hide
cover
shroud
open

Neomycin
Streptomycin
penicillin
terramycin

give up
give in
give out
give away

63
73
83
93

Neomycin

. Streptomycin
penicillin

. terramycin

finding
finds
fined
found

1945

1947
1949
1955

. existence
. substance
C. evidence
D. relevance

D» DO > DOWP DOWPH DUOUP DOWr DOmP U0WP UOWP U0U» U0mr U0WP» 0Om» U0UP 00w



16

17

18

19

20

Presumably the spore of the

or fungus was blown in through the window

In 1928 Fleming was appointed Professor of Bacteriology in the university of

The discovery of lysozyme did not bring Fleming popular

In 1922 Fleming discovered a

antiseptic manufactured by the body

Experiments were made with different then gave way to the next
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mild
mood

mode

Washington
Tokyo
Liverpool

defame
claim
surname

unnatural
superficial

artificial
men

animals
. substances



