

## Ics Part 2 English Test Online

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
5		
1	Provoke means	A. rouse to activity B. poke C. prick D. pluck
2	Sanctum means	A. bad B. noly place C. notorious D. useless
3	Lardar means	A. loving B. large C. store room D. laddar
4	Prospects means	A. examination B. branches C. progress D. expectations
5	Oculist is expert	A. eye B. nose C. bone D. lungs
6	Invade means	A. invite B. attack C. caress D. cover
7	Armour means	A. cloth cover B. paper cover C. metal cover D. screen cover
8	Reveal means	A. hide B. cover C. shroud D. open
9	Wonderful, but could never have been discovered in a lab like this	A. Neomycin B. Streptomycin C. penicillin D. terramycin
10	Abandon means	A. give up B. give in C. give out D. give away
11	Sir Alexander Fleming died in 1955 at the age of	A. 63 B. 73 C. 83 D. 93
12	Wonderful, but could never have been discovered in a lab like this	A. Neomycin B. Streptomycin C. penicillin D. terramycin
13	I did not do any thing, Nature makes penicillin, I just	A. finding B. finds C. fined D. found
14	Fleming was knighted in 1944, and awarded Nobel prize for Medicine in	A. 1945 B. 1947 C. 1949 D. 1955
15	The next step was to produce the anti-bacterial the mould	A. existence B. substance C. evidence D. relevance

16	Presumably the spore of the or fungus was blown in through the window	A. mild B. mood C. mould D. mode
17	In 1928 Fleming was appointed Professor of Bacteriology in the university of	A. Washington B. Tokyo - C. Liverpool D. London
18	The discovery of lysozyme did not bring Fleming popular	A. fame B. defame C. claim D. surname
19	In 1922 Fleming discovered a antiseptic manufactured by the body	A. unnatural B. superficial C. natural D. artificial
20	Experiments were made with different then gave way to the next	A. men B. animals C. substances D. chemicals